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 65 26516 AMALAPURAM  5District 316 B  2  2  70 2  2  0 2  0  2  0

 98 26537 KAKINADA  21District 316 B  20  35  119 0  0  0 18  17  0  0

 44 26545 MANDAPETA  9District 316 B  8  11  53 1  0  0 9  2  0  1

 11 26559 PITHAPURAM  0District 316 B  1  1  11 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 63 26562 RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM  12District 316 B  10  11  75 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 18 26565 RAMACHANDRAPURAM  2District 316 B  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 30086 JAGGAMPETA  1District 316 B  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 56 41092 RAJAHMUNDRY GODAVARI  2District 316 B  5  6  58 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 4 59009 RAJAHMUNDRY ADARSHA  4District 316 B  2  5  8 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 35 60109 RAJAHMUNDRY RURAL  1District 316 B  1  1  36 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 50 62007 YANAM  0District 316 B  7  7  50 1  0  0 0  7  0  1

 0 62188 RAJAHMUNDRY MAHILA  80District 316 B  16  30  80 1  0  0 30  0  1  0

 0 62727 AMALAPURAM VASISTA  37District 316 B  8  12  37 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 57 62873 SAMALKOT-SRIBHIMESWARA  20District 316 B  11  13  77 3  0  0 12  1  3  0

 10 63078 DOWLAISWARAM  1District 316 B  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 62 63197 TALLAREVU  17District 316 B  17  27  79 5  0  0 15  12  2  3

 23 66378 RAJAHMUNDRY SAMSKRUTHI  0District 316 B  2  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 22 67598 KAKINADA PUSHKAR  6District 316 B  4  7  28 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 0 78088 KAKINADA VISION  28District 316 B  4  8  28 1  0  0 8  0  1  0

 0 78408 RAJAHMUNDRY MYTHRI  32District 316 B  9  23  32 0  0  0 23  0  0  0

 5 78592 KAKINADA CITY  1District 316 B  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 83064 KAKINADA TOWN  1District 316 B  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 84889 UPPADA KOTHAPALLI  3District 316 B  3  3  9 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 42 84906 GOLLALA MAMIDADA SREE SURYA  1District 316 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 93625 VELANGI  0District 316 B  1  2  11 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 24 106865 KAKINADA PROFESSIONAL  3District 316 B  5  5  27 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 8 108399 KAKINADA SPANDANA  0District 316 B  2  2  8 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 109158 KAKINADA MYTHRI  8District 316 B  6  8  21 2  0  0 5  3  2  0
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 6 110502 KOTHAPETA  0District 316 B  1  2  6 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 10 116483 THURANGI  0District 316 B  2  4  10 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 39 118879 KAKINADA GEMS  17District 316 B  14  23  56 0  0  0 16  7  0  0

 17 120723 Kakinada Golden Jubilee  7District 316 B  4  5  24 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 45 122555 Kakinada Elite  0District 316 B  1  2  45 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 0 122911 Kakinada Sakhi  21District 316 B  5  15  21 1  0  0 15  0  1  0

 11 123348 Muramalla  0District 316 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 123736 Kakinada Manam  9District 316 B  4  10  15 0  0  0 5  5  0  0

 16 124613 Kakinada Stars  8District 316 B  7  8  24 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 15 124625 Amalapuram Konaseema  6District 316 B  6  8  21 2  0  0 5  3  1  1

 16 128656 Bommuru Centennial  2District 316 B  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 54 129457 Rajahmundry Centennial Power  16District 316 B  16  17  70 9  0  0 11  6  5  4

 21 130269 Gollapalem  0District 316 B  5  5  21 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 22 136305 Kapulapalem Gold  9District 316 B  9  14  31 5  0  0 3  11  3  2

 1 148208 Kakinada Sankalp  199District 316 B  46  79  200 37  0  0 79  0  37  0

 13 149628 Kakinada Friends  3District 316 B  4  4  16 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 29 153504 Rajahmundry Kadium Horticulture  0District 316 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 154125 Yanam Pillaraya  2District 316 B  4  9  20 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 41 154126 Rajahmundry Vajram  9District 316 B  21  22  50 19  0  0 1  21  7  12

 25 156962 Kakinada Sahasra  3District 316 B  6  8  28 3  0  0 1  7  0  3

 16 157354 Ramachandrapuram Vikas  4District 316 B  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 172041 RAVULAPALEM  7District 316 B  0  0  46 25  0  0 0  0  7  18

 17 172321 PITHAPURAM SRI PADHA SRI VALLABHA  3District 316 B  3  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 172410 Venkata Krishna Raya Puram  0District 316 B  2  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 174835 Kakinada Shreyas  33District 316 B  11  30  42 0  0  0 21  9  0  0

 19 175549 Yanam Kanakalapeta  0District 316 B  8  8  19 0  0  0 0  8  0  0

 66 175623 Kakinada Sreekaram  49District 316 B  32  59  115 10  0  0 32  27  4  6

 13 179287 Rajamahendravaram Konthamuru Shanmukha  5District 316 B  4  5  18 9  0  0 3  2  1  8
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 15 179562 Kakinada Sahrudaya  5District 316 B  8  10  20 0  0  0 3  7  0  0

 19 179564 Rajanagaram  1District 316 B  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 20 183018 Samarlakota Sri Mandavya  0District 316 B  9  9  20 0  0  0 0  9  0  0

 9 183087 Rajahmundry Sankirtan  11District 316 B  3  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 14 183286 Kakinada Samaikhya  6District 316 B  6  7  20 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 23 185591 Rajahmundry Suraj  8District 316 B  9  10  31 7  0  0 3  7  2  5

 47 186926 Pottilanka  1District 316 B  11  14  48 12  0  0 1  13  0  12

 16 187023 Kakinada Srusti  7District 316 B  10  10  23 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

 36 187188 Anarparthi  8District 316 B  7  8  44 11  0  0 3  5  2  9

 17 187211 Korangi Kurangeswara  3District 316 B  10  15  20 0  0  0 2  13  0  0

 15 189315 Kakinada Shikharam  6District 316 B  9  9  21 0  0  0 2  7  0  0

 12 189329 Rajahmundry Chandana  8District 316 B  9  9  20 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 18 189843 Rajahmundry Sree Mitra  2District 316 B  10  10  20 0  0  0 2  8  0  0

 12 191682 Kakinada Swayamkrushi  8District 316 B  9  9  20 0  0  0 3  6  0  0

 20 192067 Guttenadeevi Vemavaram  0District 316 B  10  10  20 0  0  0 0  10  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,640  2,421 781
 71

 487  700  166  2  0404 296  81  85
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